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SUMMARY OF JOB LETTING - CENTRAL OFFICE Previous Calendar YTD
2018 2017

Letting Date Dollar Amt. #Contracts $ YTD  YTD #Contracts $Summary Contracts
2,218,983,563.18$  496

11/1/2018 135,441,677.86$  29 2,354,425,241.04$  525
11/2/2018 398,954.10$          1 2,354,824,195.14$  526
11/6/2018 3,191,802.75$      5 2,358,015,997.89$  531
11/7/2018 905,553.70$          2 2,358,921,551.59$  533
11/8/2018 2,325,268.50$      4 2,361,246,820.09$  537
11/9/2018 1,278,244.86$      2 2,362,525,064.95$  539

11/13/2018 1,090,000.00$      1 2,363,615,064.95$  540
11/14/2018 1,115,139.00$      1 2,364,730,203.95$  541
11/20/2018 1,236,900.05$      4 2,365,967,104.00$  545
11/29/2018 3,459,541.37$      2 2,369,426,645.37$  547

Month Total 150,443,082.19$  51 2,369,426,645.37$  

Adjustments Project Amount Low Bidder Reason for Adjustments 

11/2/2018 Berks Co. - SR0000(RSA) -1 (398,954.10)$           Baseline Constracting, Inc. All Bids Rejected - Best Interest of State
11/30/2018 Luzerne Co. - SR81(345) -1 (23,290,701.65)$      Pennsy Supply All Bids Rejected - Best Interest of State

Total Adjustments -2 (23,689,655.75)$      

2018 2017
YTD Adjusted Summary 2,345,736,989.62$  545 2,096,862,927.00$   736

November 2018 PennDOT Letting Report


	November 2018

